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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
16-Dec-23 - 11:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.95 658 Q
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:08.64 37.35 150m: 1:51.26 42.62 200m: 2:24.95 33.69

2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:29.41 601 Q
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:09.17 39.58 150m: 1:52.24 43.07 200m: 2:29.41 37.17

3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.77 551 Q
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:11.09 38.20 150m: 1:57.25 46.16 200m: 2:33.77 36.52

4. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent 2:37.49 513 Q
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:12.23 40.52 150m: 2:01.69 49.46 200m: 2:37.49 35.80

5. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:41.61 475 Q
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:15.25 41.64 150m: 2:03.57 48.32 200m: 2:41.61 38.04

6. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.59 449 Q
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:17.24 43.37 150m: 2:07.06 49.82 200m: 2:44.59 37.53

7. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:55.16 373 Q
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:21.51 46.07 150m: 2:15.87 54.36 200m: 2:55.16 39.29

8. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:56.77 363 Q
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:24.79 47.24 150m: 2:16.64 51.85 200m: 2:56.77 40.13

9. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 3:03.96 322 R
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:26.81 46.79 150m: 2:24.66 57.85 200m: 3:03.96 39.30

10. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 3:04.97 316 R
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:28.71 49.47 150m: 2:22.81 54.10 200m: 3:04.97 42.16

11. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:13.59 276
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:32.86 52.67 150m: 2:28.37 55.51 200m: 3:13.59 45.22

12. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 3:21.57 244
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:39.40 53.22 150m: 2:35.52 56.12 200m: 3:21.57 46.05

13. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:30.59 214
50m: 45.42 45.42 100m: 1:39.74 54.32 150m: 2:41.81 1:02.07 200m: 3:30.59 48.78

14. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 3:30.89 213
100m: 1:42.79 1:42.79 200m: 3:30.89 1:48.10

15. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:36.73 197
50m: 47.48 47.48 100m: 1:44.16 56.68 150m: 2:44.70 1:00.54 200m: 3:36.73 52.03

B (2006-2007)

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.95 658 Q
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:08.64 37.35 150m: 1:51.26 42.62 200m: 2:24.95 33.69

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.77 551 Q
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:11.09 38.20 150m: 1:57.25 46.16 200m: 2:33.77 36.52

3. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent 2:37.49 513 Q
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:12.23 40.52 150m: 2:01.69 49.46 200m: 2:37.49 35.80

C (2008-2009)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:41.61 475 Q
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:15.25 41.64 150m: 2:03.57 48.32 200m: 2:41.61 38.04

2. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:55.16 373 Q
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:21.51 46.07 150m: 2:15.87 54.36 200m: 2:55.16 39.29
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

D (2010-2011)

1. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:56.77 363 Q
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:24.79 47.24 150m: 2:16.64 51.85 200m: 2:56.77 40.13

2. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 3:03.96 322 R
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:26.81 46.79 150m: 2:24.66 57.85 200m: 3:03.96 39.30

3. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 3:21.57 244
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:39.40 53.22 150m: 2:35.52 56.12 200m: 3:21.57 46.05

E (2012 and younger)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 3:04.97 316 R
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:28.71 49.47 150m: 2:22.81 54.10 200m: 3:04.97 42.16

2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:13.59 276
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:32.86 52.67 150m: 2:28.37 55.51 200m: 3:13.59 45.22

3. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:30.59 214
50m: 45.42 45.42 100m: 1:39.74 54.32 150m: 2:41.81 1:02.07 200m: 3:30.59 48.78

4. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 3:30.89 213
100m: 1:42.79 1:42.79 200m: 3:30.89 1:48.10

5. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:36.73 197
50m: 47.48 47.48 100m: 1:44.16 56.68 150m: 2:44.70 1:00.54 200m: 3:36.73 52.03

VK-EXH STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:59.95 344
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:26.52 48.40 150m: 2:19.16 52.64 200m: 2:59.95 40.79


